
 

MUB Commissions Meeting Schedule 2016 Municipal Building Auditorium 

Monday, January 4 7:00 P.M. 

Monday, February 1 7:00 P.M. 

Monday, March 7 7:00 P.M. 

Monday, April 4 7:00 P.M. 

Monday, May 2 7:00 P.M. 

Monday, June 6 7:00 P.M. 

Tuesday, July 5 7:00 P.M. 

Monday, August 1 7:00 P.M. 

Tuesday, September 6 7:00 P.M. 

Monday, October 10 7:00 P.M. 

Monday, November 14 7:00 P.M. 

Monday, December 12 7:00 P.M. 
 

MUB Commissioners 
Brian Lamica 
David Murray Don Laible Mike McGraw 

Donald Peterson Robert Manion Aaron 

Lamica David Strong 

Fred Hartmann, Village Board 

 


